ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 22,20
O  Mode MIT wlTl|F
1 - Surveilence Cameras 364 days Mon 4/19/21 Thu 9/8/22
2 - Issue Design Build RFP 1 day Mon 4/19/21 Mon 4/19/21
3 - RFP's Due 1 day Tue 5/11/21 Tue 5/11/21 2FS+15 days
4 - Board Action - Consultant Contract Award 1 day Thu 6/17/21 Thu 6/17/21
5 - Develop Board Camera Policy 150 days Fri6/18/21 Thu 1/13/22 4
6 h. Approve Camera Policy (Board Action) 1 day Thu 1/20/22 Thu 1/20/22
7 - Construction Documents 50 days Fri1/21/22 Thu 3/31/22 6
8 3 Design Approval (Board Action) 1 day Thu 5/5/22 Thu 5/5/22
9 L Design Build Contractor Subcontract and 30 days Fri5/6/22 Thu 6/16/22 8
Material Procurement
10 - Construction 60 days Fri6/17/22 Thu 9/8/22 9
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